
BARTER



PriceProducts
Radio spot (per spot)

Up to 30 sec
45 €

400 €

500 €

5 000 €

3 000 €

 - 2 500 €

Up to 2 min
Live mentions on air 

Advertising time:     6:54 - 21:00
Advertising Blocks:  20’  35’  54’

Giveaway with an extra 
mention on the airwaves

Live links

Web banner (main)

Tel: +357 25 588180
Fax: +357 25 588330

Email: sales@russianwave.com.cy
ira.apolonova@russianwave.com.cy

Web: russianradio.cy


